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 730  69  38  36  39  29  32  0Guttenberg W1 D1  9.45%
 925  116  73  60  76  53  39  0Guttenberg W1 D2  12.54%
 924  86  43  41  41  37  40  0Guttenberg W1 D3  9.31%
 502  61  22  46  23  12  36  1Guttenberg W1 D4  12.15%
 673  82  30  56  27  27  45  0Guttenberg W1 D5  12.18%

 1546  133  85  102  30  29  107  0Guttenberg W1 D6  8.60%
 0  31  16  18  10  11  15  0Guttenberg W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Guttenberg W1 M  0.00%
 0  3  3  0  3  3  0  0Guttenberg W1 P  0.00%

 5300  581  310  359  249  201  314  1Totals - Guttenberg Ward 1  10.96%

 5300  581  310  359  249  201  314  1Totals - Guttenberg  10.96%

 5300  581  310  359  249  201  314  1Totals - Grand Totals  10.96%
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BOARD OF EDUCATION CITY OF HOBOKEN
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 640  62  22  7  15  14  43  27  11  16Hoboken W1 D1  9.69%  0
 1259  168  86  43  28  33  95  93  39  43Hoboken W1 D2  13.34%  0
 848  55  8  16  12  21  17  10  26  34Hoboken W1 D3  6.49%  0
 953  41  7  16  7  16  11  11  19  24Hoboken W1 D4  4.30%  0
 930  22  4  10  4  5  5  8  10  14Hoboken W1 D5  2.37%  0
 791  71  40  16  8  16  43  36  15  20Hoboken W1 D6  8.98%  0
 680  24  10  5  6  4  12  12  7  8Hoboken W1 D7  3.53%  0

 0  45  27  8  9  5  30  30  7  12Hoboken W1 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Hoboken W1 M  0.00%  0
 0  3  1  2  1  0  2  1  0  1Hoboken W1 P  0.00%  0

 6101  491  205  123  90  114  258  228  134  172Totals - Hoboken Ward 1  8.05%  0

 708  54  20  23  15  14  17  15  16  28Hoboken W2 D1  7.63%  0
 932  90  21  44  22  31  23  17  35  51Hoboken W2 D2  9.66%  0

 1479  91  15  36  17  37  16  15  50  65Hoboken W2 D3  6.15%  0
 659  125  60  37  14  28  72  55  27  35Hoboken W2 D4  18.97%  0
 808  115  40  33  15  34  55  42  41  52Hoboken W2 D5  14.23%  2
 650  129  70  15  12  13  107  71  9  12Hoboken W2 D6  19.85%  0

 0  40  22  2  6  10  28  29  8  13Hoboken W2 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Hoboken W2 M  0.00%  0
 0  5  2  3  2  0  3  3  0  2Hoboken W2 P  0.00%  0

 5236  649  250  193  103  167  321  247  186  258Totals - Hoboken Ward 2  12.39%  2

 1005  112  55  24  17  16  67  53  17  35Hoboken W3 D1  11.14%  0
 995  234  147  41  24  27  157  165  22  44Hoboken W3 D2  23.52%  0

 1006  112  60  17  6  20  85  56  18  21Hoboken W3 D3  11.13%  0
 1499  142  78  30  26  30  82  74  35  41Hoboken W3 D4  9.47%  0
 1142  90  37  21  12  28  40  33  26  43Hoboken W3 D5  7.88%  1

 0  116  83  11  4  12  95  92  13  17Hoboken W3 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Hoboken W3 M  0.00%  0
 0  12  5  2  0  3  7  6  4  3Hoboken W3 P  0.00%  0
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 5647  818  465  146  89  136  533  479  135  204Totals - Hoboken Ward 3  14.49%  1

 1556  182  79  22  23  54  107  80  62  70Hoboken W4 D1  11.70%  0
 2112  156  26  41  19  82  26  30  90  120Hoboken W4 D2  7.39%  0
 1196  155  80  26  16  41  104  61  32  41Hoboken W4 D3  12.96%  0
 1371  215  139  10  11  34  185  129  17  15Hoboken W4 D4  15.68%  0

 0  197  154  8  4  7  152  148  27  35Hoboken W4 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Hoboken W4 M  0.00%  0
 0  15  10  1  3  1  10  9  2  2Hoboken W4 P  0.00%  0

 6235  920  488  108  76  219  584  457  230  283Totals - Hoboken Ward 4  14.76%  0

 684  85  23  13  6  45  22  25  52  59Hoboken W5 D1  12.43%  0
 615  99  24  23  23  40  28  26  43  61Hoboken W5 D2  16.10%  1
 777  107  34  30  12  37  38  30  43  58Hoboken W5 D3  13.77%  0
 690  76  28  20  5  32  29  23  31  39Hoboken W5 D4  11.01%  0
 783  97  37  15  12  25  56  42  37  33Hoboken W5 D5  12.39%  0

 1212  122  42  27  16  43  55  44  47  55Hoboken W5 D6  10.07%  0
 876  110  60  25  7  28  65  56  27  32Hoboken W5 D7  12.56%  0

 0  56  37  5  5  8  38  37  11  14Hoboken W5 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Hoboken W5 M  0.00%  0
 0  15  8  4  2  3  7  7  3  4Hoboken W5 P  0.00%  0

 5637  767  293  162  88  261  338  290  294  355Totals - Hoboken Ward 5  13.61%  1

 690  49  18  16  7  20  17  17  19  28Hoboken W6 D1  7.10%  0
 718  16  5  4  5  5  5  4  9  10Hoboken W6 D2  2.23%  0
 737  64  24  17  12  26  19  20  21  38Hoboken W6 D3  8.68%  0
 737  150  84  35  13  31  93  96  32  35Hoboken W6 D4  20.35%  1
 755  98  36  30  17  34  39  43  34  45Hoboken W6 D5  12.98%  0
 708  44  9  20  10  16  16  8  15  25Hoboken W6 D6  6.21%  0
 608  58  20  18  8  20  22  17  27  28Hoboken W6 D7  9.54%  0
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 0  35  26  3  4  8  25  26  5  6Hoboken W6 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Hoboken W6 M  0.00%  0
 0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  1Hoboken W6 P  0.00%  0

 4953  515  222  144  76  160  236  231  163  216Totals - Hoboken Ward 6  10.40%  1

 33809  4160  1923  876  522  1057  2270  1932  1142  1488Totals - Hoboken  12.30%  5

 33809  4160  1923  876  522  1057  2270  1932  1142  1488Totals - Grand Totals  12.30%  5
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 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D1  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D2  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D3  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D9  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D11  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D15  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D18  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D22  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D23  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D24  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D33  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D34  0.00%  0
 0  49  6  24  8  24  5  6  13  4Jersey City WA Cong 10 A  0.00%  15
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA Cong 10 M  0.00%  0
 0  5  0  4  2  3  1  0  2  0Jersey City WA Cong 10 P  0.00%  2
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA Cong 13 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA Cong 13 M  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WA Cong 13 P  0.00%  0

 2382  69  14  9  19  40  10  10  22  9CSD JC WA D1,3,23  2.90%  6
 1588  117  16  23  44  75  8  9  34  7CSD JC WA D 2  7.37%  20
 1300  74  12  10  16  44  5  4  27  9CSD JC WA D4,5  5.69%  15
 1237  47  6  5  14  34  0  2  22  3CSD JC WA D6,7  3.80%  7
 1285  25  4  5  4  13  2  2  13  2CSD JC WA D8,10  1.95%  3
 744  36  4  15  18  12  2  0  16  2CSD JC WA D9  4.84%  12

 1115  25  10  3  10  13  0  2  10  2CSD JC WA D11,12  2.24%  1
 1180  35  5  17  12  12  5  5  15  3CSD JC WA D13,16  2.97%  13
 1164  56  10  17  28  20  2  9  17  4CSD JC WA D14,15  4.81%  9
 1334  35  7  12  12  15  6  2  15  2CSD JC WA D17,19  2.62%  12
 765  65  13  31  30  23  9  5  23  1CSD JC WA D18  8.50%  10

 2091  61  3  18  16  35  5  3  27  0CSD JC WA D20,21,22  2.92%  20
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0CSD JC WA D22,23  0.00%  0

 1120  40  3  16  12  21  3  2  13  5CSD JC WA D25,26  3.57%  6
 778  26  4  10  11  9  2  2  11  0CSD JC WA D24  3.34%  5
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 1113  35  6  7  9  16  1  1  4  11CSD JC WA D27,28  3.14%  8
 1112  68  7  8  17  45  1  4  23  6CSD JC WA D29,30  6.12%  12
 1665  49  4  32  16  18  6  1  25  1CSD JC WA D31,32  2.94%  13
 628  48  2  31  17  11  4  1  34  1CSD JC WA D33  7.64%  11
 731  23  0  5  11  16  3  3  10  0CSD JC WA D34  3.15%  0

 23332  988  136  302  326  499  80  73  376  72Totals - Jersey City Ward A  4.23%  200

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D5  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D6  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D7  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D20  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D23  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D25  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D26  0.00%  0
 0  23  3  10  7  8  3  0  6  1Jersey City WB Cong 9 A  0.00%  10
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 9 M  0.00%  0
 0  3  1  2  2  0  0  0  1  0Jersey City WB Cong 9 P  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 10 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 10 M  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 10 P  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 13 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 13 M  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 13 P  0.00%  0

 968  47  16  12  19  32  2  6  11  1CSD JC WB D1,22  4.86%  4
 1611  77  20  23  18  48  4  10  13  3CSD JC WB D2,21,23  4.78%  17
 1014  28  5  6  6  18  1  10  11  1CSD JC WB D3,4  2.76%  1
 625  15  1  3  8  7  1  6  4  0CSD JC WB D5  2.40%  4
 505  9  3  2  1  6  2  0  5  2CSD JC WB D6  1.78%  0
 641  16  3  0  2  10  1  2  5  0CSD JC WB D7  2.50%  6
 933  22  7  9  8  8  5  1  8  0CSD JC WB D8,34  2.36%  2

 1903  43  4  14  13  25  2  3  16  4CSD JC WB D9,11,33  2.26%  10
 1507  51  4  24  6  37  2  7  7  5CSD JC WB D10,16,18  3.38%  13
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 1622  40  5  10  10  23  2  4  11  7CSD JC WB D12,31,32  2.47%  5
 1186  38  7  19  21  12  1  4  12  2CSD JC WB D13,14  3.20%  9
 1224  49  7  22  20  24  4  8  13  4CSD JC WB D17,19  4.00%  14
 478  26  13  11  12  13  6  2  3  3CSD JC WB D20  5.44%  3

 1760  18  1  5  5  4  0  3  10  0CSD JC WB D24,25,26  1.02%  2
 1072  25  4  9  5  13  1  3  17  1CSD JC WB D27,28  2.33%  1
 1158  24  3  1  4  18  3  2  8  5CSD JC WB D29,30  2.07%  2

 18207  554  107  182  167  306  40  71  161  39Totals - Jersey City Ward B  3.04%  103

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D5  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D9  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D13  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D24  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D30  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D31  0.00%  0
 0  32  10  11  6  16  5  3  2  7Jersey City WC Cong 9 A  0.00%  12
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 9 M  0.00%  0
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 9 P  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 13 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 13 M  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 13 P  0.00%  0

 1240  30  4  8  5  22  0  3  14  0CSD JC WC D1,19  2.42%  4
 1081  20  4  2  0  13  0  2  9  2CSD JC WC D2,3  1.85%  1
 873  21  1  3  4  13  0  2  7  3CSD JC WC D4,15  2.41%  3
 509  18  5  7  6  8  3  1  6  1CSD JC WC D5  3.54%  3

 1121  23  8  4  6  10  1  2  6  3CSD JC WC D6,7  2.05%  1
 631  7  4  0  4  2  1  2  0  1CSD JC WC D16,29  1.11%  0

 1370  24  5  3  12  19  1  3  3  0CSD JC WC D8,25  1.75%  0
 860  44  21  19  10  20  8  10  14  4CSD JC WC D9  5.12%  0

 1765  38  4  7  3  22  3  1  16  2CSD JC WC D10,12,13  2.15%  10
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0CSD JC WC D12,13  0.00%  0

 983  45  6  1  8  31  1  6  12  4CSD JC WC D14,21  4.58%  5
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 1854  17  2  6  7  11  1  3  3  3CSD JC WC D17,18,30  0.92%  2
 1634  56  9  16  14  27  6  26  14  6CSD JC WC D20,28  3.43%  5
 1608  73  11  15  18  53  7  8  24  5CSD JC WC D22,23  4.54%  19
 638  19  5  5  3  11  2  1  7  3CSD JC WC D24  2.98%  2

 1404  21  10  12  2  7  5  1  3  2CSD JC WC D26,27  1.50%  6
 450  21  7  3  6  13  0  3  4  0CSD JC WC D31  4.67%  6

 18021  510  116  122  114  298  45  77  144  46Totals - Jersey City Ward C  2.83%  79

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WD D13  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WD D21  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WD D23  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WD D26  0.00%  0
 0  26  10  9  11  11  2  2  5  3Jersey City WD Cong 9 A  0.00%  10
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WD Cong 9 M  0.00%  0
 0  1  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0Jersey City WD Cong 9 P  0.00%  1

 1724  0  23  7  11  28  8  11  15  5CSD JC WD D1,3,4  0.00%  5
 2094  42  5  8  7  35  0  6  18  4CSD JC WD D2,22,27  2.01%  3
 1161  22  8  4  6  11  1  3  7  1CSD JC WD D5,6  1.89%  2
 1295  10  5  2  2  5  0  1  1  0CSD JC WD D7,8  0.77%  0
 1255  29  3  5  5  22  1  5  8  5CSD JC WD D9,10  2.31%  1
 2038  40  17  12  13  23  4  4  10  7CSD JC WD D11,12,13  1.96%  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0CSD JC WD D13  0.00%  0
 1111  28  9  3  3  21  0  5  9  2CSD JC WD D14,15  2.52%  4
 1082  18  4  4  5  16  0  0  9  1CSD JC WD D16,18  1.66%  2
 1470  38  12  7  8  20  1  2  14  0CSD JC WD D17,20  2.59%  5
 1084  28  9  5  4  17  1  6  6  2CSD JC WD D19,24  2.58%  6
 609  11  2  1  2  8  0  3  5  0CSD JC WD D21  1.81%  2
 635  20  0  2  2  18  1  3  8  0CSD JC WD D23  3.15%  3

 1395  41  12  3  6  25  2  3  29  4CSD JC WD D25,26  2.94%  7
 1055  40  11  8  16  20  2  7  12  4CSD JC WD D28,29  3.79%  7

 18008  394  130  81  101  280  24  61  156  38Totals - Jersey City Ward D  2.19%  60
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 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D1  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D2  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D3  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D6  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D7  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D8  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D9  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D10  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D15  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D16  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D18  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D20  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D21  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D22  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D23  0.00%  0
 0  32  16  11  11  14  4  16  7  3Jersey City WE Cong 13 A  0.00%  5
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE Cong 13 M  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WE Cong 13 P  0.00%  0

 1621  50  11  13  13  36  1  3  14  3CSD JC WE D1  3.08%  5
 564  13  0  4  4  12  1  3  3  1CSD JC WE D2  2.30%  2
 674  20  2  5  7  15  0  1  4  2CSD JC WE D3  2.97%  1

 1675  20  5  5  5  4  5  9  2  2CSD JC WE D7  1.19%  1
 3117  62  11  25  25  44  6  5  13  3CSD JC WE D4,5,6  1.99%  2
 939  0  8  13  5  13  8  2  22  0CSD JC WE D8  0.00%  9
 560  29  1  20  11  7  4  0  17  0CSD JC WE D9  5.18%  6

 2252  70  14  18  24  52  2  4  15  3CSD JC WE D10,17.19  3.11%  6
 2004  38  9  7  14  28  4  5  2  2CSD JC WE D15  1.90%  7
 1393  34  13  12  12  20  4  3  7  2CSD JC WE D11,12  2.44%  6
 1736  44  9  13  18  34  3  4  6  4CSD JC WE D13,14  2.53%  3
 837  57  21  21  12  29  4  6  18  5CSD JC WE D16  6.81%  8
 645  27  5  6  13  25  1  3  4  2CSD JC WE D18  4.19%  3
 934  31  10  11  9  16  0  6  8  3CSD JC WE D20  3.32%  4
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 1824  38  3  9  14  35  0  2  4  1CSD JC WE D21  2.08%  2
 2452  46  6  12  10  34  6  3  4  3CSD JC WE D22  1.88%  9
 479  9  3  5  2  5  0  3  3  1CSD JC WE D23  1.88%  1

 23706  620  147  210  209  423  53  78  153  40Totals - Jersey City Ward E  2.62%  80

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D2  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D3  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D4  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D6  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D24  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D27  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D28  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D29  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D30  0.00%  0
 0  100  14  80  22  11  7  1  39  0Jersey City WF Cong 10 A  0.00%  25
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF Cong 10 M  0.00%  0
 0  6  0  4  4  2  1  1  4  1Jersey City WF Cong 10 P  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF Cong 13 A  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF Cong 13 M  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Jersey City WF Cong 13 P  0.00%  0

 690  11  1  4  5  5  0  0  2  1CSD JC WF D2  1.59%  6
 854  55  5  34  29  17  5  5  20  1CSD JC WF D3  6.44%  17
 747  44  4  27  14  8  5  1  20  0CSD JC WF D4  5.89%  17

 2312  70  6  35  21  28  5  1  38  3CSD JC WF D5,14,15  3.03%  21
 651  14  5  3  3  4  0  4  2  0CSD JC WF D6  2.15%  5
 632  19  6  7  8  9  0  3  4  3CSD JC WF D7  3.01%  3

 1705  53  12  23  20  21  7  10  11  1CSD JC WF D8,9  3.11%  20
 1345  64  4  23  21  29  8  5  33  2CSD JC WF D10,11  4.76%  16
 2717  105  8  71  41  25  25  2  44  1CSD JC WF D12,21,26  3.86%  23
 1969  87  5  52  35  29  12  1  27  1CSD JC WF D13,18,20  4.42%  23
 1532  38  1  18  15  20  4  0  12  0CSD JC WF D16,17  2.48%  16
 1420  46  3  26  26  22  3  1  22  1CSD JC WF D19,22  3.24%  11
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 1598  42  4  21  11  11  9  1  26  0CSD JC WF D23,25  2.63%  14
 918  34  4  17  16  10  4  2  17  0CSD JC WF D24  3.70%  9
 728  17  1  8  10  11  0  0  2  0CSD JC WF D28  2.34%  7

 1548  58  4  26  29  17  7  7  25  0CSD JC WF D29,31  3.75%  5
 424  5  3  5  3  0  0  0  2  0CSD JC WF D30  1.18%  0

 1493  29  3  14  10  10  8  4  8  0CSD JC WF D1,27,32  1.94%  10

 23283  897  93  498  343  289  110  49  358  15Totals - Jersey City Ward F  3.85%  248

 124557  3963  729  1395  1260  2095  352  409  1348  250Totals - Jersey City  3.18%  770

 124557  3963  729  1395  1260  2095  352  409  1348  250Totals - Grand Totals  3.18%  770
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 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D1  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D2  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D3  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D9  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D11  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D15  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D18  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D22  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D23  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D24  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D33  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA D34  0.00%
 0  49  22  0Jersey City WA Cong 10 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA Cong 10 M  0.00%
 0  5  1  0Jersey City WA Cong 10 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WA Cong 13 P  0.00%

 2382  69  42  0CSD JC WA D1,3,23  2.90%
 1588  117  75  1CSD JC WA D 2  7.37%
 1300  74  56  0CSD JC WA D4,5  5.69%
 1237  47  36  0CSD JC WA D6,7  3.80%
 1285  25  16  0CSD JC WA D8,10  1.95%
 744  36  10  0CSD JC WA D9  4.84%

 1115  25  12  0CSD JC WA D11,12  2.24%
 1180  35  8  0CSD JC WA D13,16  2.97%
 1164  56  18  0CSD JC WA D14,15  4.81%
 1334  35  8  0CSD JC WA D17,19  2.62%
 765  65  17  0CSD JC WA D18  8.50%

 2091  61  20  1CSD JC WA D20,21,22  2.92%
 0  0  0  0CSD JC WA D22,23  0.00%

 1120  40  20  0CSD JC WA D25,26  3.57%
 778  26  15  0CSD JC WA D24  3.34%

4/24/2008 12Page 



Vote for   3

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk

2008 Annual School Board Election  Official Results                   

April 15, 2008                     

BOARD OF EDUCATION CITY OF JERSEY CITY - Page 2

P
e
rs

o
n

a
l 

C
h

o
ic

e

P
e
te

r 
J
. 
D

o
n

n
e

ll
y

%
  
T

u
rn

o
u

t

B
a
ll
o

ts
 C

a
s

t

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

 V
o

te
rs

 1113  35  20  0CSD JC WA D27,28  3.14%
 1112  68  56  1CSD JC WA D29,30  6.12%
 1665  49  18  0CSD JC WA D31,32  2.94%
 628  48  15  0CSD JC WA D33  7.64%
 731  23  15  0CSD JC WA D34  3.15%

 23332  988  500  3Totals - Jersey City Ward A  4.23%

 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D5  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D6  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D7  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D20  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D23  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D25  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB D26  0.00%
 0  23  15  0Jersey City WB Cong 9 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 9 M  0.00%
 0  3  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 9 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 10 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 10 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 10 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WB Cong 13 P  0.00%

 968  47  30  0CSD JC WB D1,22  4.86%
 1611  77  47  0CSD JC WB D2,21,23  4.78%
 1014  28  12  0CSD JC WB D3,4  2.76%
 625  15  7  0CSD JC WB D5  2.40%
 505  9  6  0CSD JC WB D6  1.78%
 641  16  7  0CSD JC WB D7  2.50%
 933  22  11  1CSD JC WB D8,34  2.36%

 1903  43  30  1CSD JC WB D9,11,33  2.26%
 1507  51  39  0CSD JC WB D10,16,18  3.38%
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 1622  40  22  0CSD JC WB D12,31,32  2.47%
 1186  38  11  0CSD JC WB D13,14  3.20%
 1224  49  13  0CSD JC WB D17,19  4.00%
 478  26  2  0CSD JC WB D20  5.44%

 1760  18  6  0CSD JC WB D24,25,26  1.02%
 1072  25  19  0CSD JC WB D27,28  2.33%
 1158  24  16  0CSD JC WB D29,30  2.07%

 18207  554  293  2Totals - Jersey City Ward B  3.04%

 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D5  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D9  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D13  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D24  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D30  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC D31  0.00%
 0  32  22  0Jersey City WC Cong 9 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 9 M  0.00%
 0  1  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 9 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WC Cong 13 P  0.00%

 1240  30  21  0CSD JC WC D1,19  2.42%
 1081  20  14  1CSD JC WC D2,3  1.85%
 873  21  14  1CSD JC WC D4,15  2.41%
 509  18  8  2CSD JC WC D5  3.54%

 1121  23  16  0CSD JC WC D6,7  2.05%
 631  7  3  0CSD JC WC D16,29  1.11%

 1370  24  17  0CSD JC WC D8,25  1.75%
 860  44  17  0CSD JC WC D9  5.12%

 1765  38  30  2CSD JC WC D10,12,13  2.15%
 0  0  0  0CSD JC WC D12,13  0.00%

 983  45  40  0CSD JC WC D14,21  4.58%
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 1854  17  9  1CSD JC WC D17,18,30  0.92%
 1634  56  17  5CSD JC WC D20,28  3.43%
 1608  73  44  0CSD JC WC D22,23  4.54%
 638  19  15  0CSD JC WC D24  2.98%

 1404  21  8  0CSD JC WC D26,27  1.50%
 450  21  11  0CSD JC WC D31  4.67%

 18021  510  306  12Totals - Jersey City Ward C  2.83%

 0  0  0  0Jersey City WD D13  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WD D21  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WD D23  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WD D26  0.00%
 0  26  10  0Jersey City WD Cong 9 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WD Cong 9 M  0.00%
 0  1  0  0Jersey City WD Cong 9 P  0.00%

 1724  0  28  0CSD JC WD D1,3,4  0.00%
 2094  42  29  0CSD JC WD D2,22,27  2.01%
 1161  22  12  0CSD JC WD D5,6  1.89%
 1295  10  5  0CSD JC WD D7,8  0.77%
 1255  29  16  0CSD JC WD D9,10  2.31%
 2038  40  17  0CSD JC WD D11,12,13  1.96%

 0  0  0  0CSD JC WD D13  0.00%
 1111  28  16  0CSD JC WD D14,15  2.52%
 1082  18  13  0CSD JC WD D16,18  1.66%
 1470  38  23  0CSD JC WD D17,20  2.59%
 1084  28  17  0CSD JC WD D19,24  2.58%
 609  11  8  0CSD JC WD D21  1.81%
 635  20  15  3CSD JC WD D23  3.15%

 1395  41  22  0CSD JC WD D25,26  2.94%
 1055  40  18  0CSD JC WD D28,29  3.79%

 18008  394  249  3Totals - Jersey City Ward D  2.19%
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 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D1  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D2  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D3  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D6  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D7  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D8  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D9  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D10  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D15  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D16  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D18  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D20  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D21  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D22  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE D23  0.00%
 0  32  9  0Jersey City WE Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WE Cong 13 P  0.00%

 1621  50  29  1CSD JC WE D1  3.08%
 564  13  9  0CSD JC WE D2  2.30%
 674  20  14  0CSD JC WE D3  2.97%

 1675  20  9  0CSD JC WE D7  1.19%
 3117  62  31  0CSD JC WE D4,5,6  1.99%
 939  0  12  0CSD JC WE D8  0.00%
 560  29  3  0CSD JC WE D9  5.18%

 2252  70  50  3CSD JC WE D10,17.19  3.11%
 2004  38  20  0CSD JC WE D15  1.90%
 1393  34  13  1CSD JC WE D11,12  2.44%
 1736  44  28  0CSD JC WE D13,14  2.53%
 837  57  26  2CSD JC WE D16  6.81%
 645  27  17  0CSD JC WE D18  4.19%
 934  31  7  1CSD JC WE D20  3.32%
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 1824  38  21  2CSD JC WE D21  2.08%
 2452  46  31  0CSD JC WE D22  1.88%
 479  9  4  0CSD JC WE D23  1.88%

 23706  620  333  10Totals - Jersey City Ward E  2.62%

 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D2  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D3  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D4  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D6  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D24  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D27  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D28  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D29  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF D30  0.00%
 0  100  7  0Jersey City WF Cong 10 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF Cong 10 M  0.00%
 0  6  1  0Jersey City WF Cong 10 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Jersey City WF Cong 13 P  0.00%

 690  11  4  0CSD JC WF D2  1.59%
 854  55  8  1CSD JC WF D3  6.44%
 747  44  10  0CSD JC WF D4  5.89%

 2312  70  20  0CSD JC WF D5,14,15  3.03%
 651  14  2  0CSD JC WF D6  2.15%
 632  19  7  0CSD JC WF D7  3.01%

 1705  53  16  0CSD JC WF D8,9  3.11%
 1345  64  25  0CSD JC WF D10,11  4.76%
 2717  105  22  0CSD JC WF D12,21,26  3.86%
 1969  87  21  0CSD JC WF D13,18,20  4.42%
 1532  38  13  0CSD JC WF D16,17  2.48%
 1420  46  16  0CSD JC WF D19,22  3.24%
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 1598  42  10  1CSD JC WF D23,25  2.63%
 918  34  12  0CSD JC WF D24  3.70%
 728  17  6  0CSD JC WF D28  2.34%

 1548  58  16  0CSD JC WF D29,31  3.75%
 424  5  0  0CSD JC WF D30  1.18%

 1493  29  8  0CSD JC WF D1,27,32  1.94%

 23283  897  224  2Totals - Jersey City Ward F  3.85%

 124557  3963  1905  32Totals - Jersey City  3.18%

 124557  3963  1905  32Totals - Grand Totals  3.18%
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 0  2  1  1  2  1  1  0Kearny W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Kearny W1 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Kearny W1 P  0.00%

 839  50  27  28  37  15  18  0CSD KY W1 D1,2  5.96%
 854  57  38  33  35  17  22  0CSD KY W1 D3,4  6.67%
 481  34  21  13  18  18  15  0CSD KY W1 D5  7.07%
 433  22  15  2  12  12  11  0CSD KY W1 D6  5.08%

 1386  47  33  14  21  11  27  0CSD KY  W1 D7,8 W2 D4  3.39%

 3993  212  135  91  125  74  94  0Totals - Kearny Ward 1  5.31%

 0  21  13  2  12  4  11  0Kearny W2 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Kearny W2 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Kearny W2 P  0.00%

 1475  88  53  37  43  38  35  0CSD KY W2 D1,2,3  5.97%
 1028  37  22  15  21  13  19  0CSD KY W2 D5,6  3.60%

 2503  146  88  54  76  55  65  0Totals - Kearny Ward 2  5.83%

 0  9  8  6  9  1  3  0Kearny W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Kearny W3 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Kearny W3 P  0.00%

 1810  281  162  115  133  156  138  0CSD KY W3 D1,2,3  15.52%
 1124  154  69  46  74  76  81  0CSD KY W3 D4,9  13.70%
 633  77  50  44  44  30  23  0CSD KY W3 D5  12.16%
 532  46  25  17  23  21  26  2CSD KY W3 D6  8.65%

 1151  66  43  26  28  31  44  1CSD KY W3 D7,8  5.73%

 5250  633  357  254  311  315  315  3Totals - Kearny Ward 3  12.06%

 0  4  4  3  2  2  1  0Kearny W4 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Kearny W4 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Kearny W4 P  0.00%
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 1757  151  91  69  84  70  60  0CSD KY W4 D1,3,4  8.59%
 770  41  21  18  25  21  23  0CSD KY W4 D2  5.32%

 1497  75  48  23  36  28  39  0CSD KY W4 D 5,7  5.01%
 658  51  23  13  25  16  31  0CSD KY W4 D6  7.75%

 4682  322  187  126  172  137  154  0Totals - Kearny Ward 4  6.88%

 16428  1313  767  525  684  581  628  3Totals - Kearny  7.99%

 16428  1313  767  525  684  581  628  3Totals - Grand Totals  7.99%
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 805  198  194  182  177  6  2  5  0North Bergen W1 D1  24.60%
 967  62  58  53  52  7  0  6  1North Bergen W1 D2  6.41%
 924  82  72  68  70  5  7  7  0North Bergen W1 D3  8.87%
 761  74  63  59  58  8  6  10  0North Bergen W1 D4  9.72%
 758  80  70  63  62  9  4  5  0North Bergen W1 D5  10.55%
 699  96  88  85  81  6  5  8  0North Bergen W1 D6  13.73%

 0  20  19  16  15  3  0  4  0North Bergen W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W1 M  0.00%
 0  2  2  2  2  0  0  0  0North Bergen W1 P  0.00%

 4914  614  566  528  517  44  24  45  1Totals - North Bergen Ward 1  12.49%

 579  64  60  59  54  2  1  4  1North Bergen W2 D1  11.05%
 647  87  84  78  76  4  2  1  0North Bergen W2 D2  13.45%
 613  101  91  87  86  7  4  8  0North Bergen W2 D3  16.48%
 660  115  111  106  100  5  3  4  0North Bergen W2 D4  17.42%
 880  134  128  127  116  5  3  3  0North Bergen W2 D5  15.23%
 793  126  115  114  114  7  5  7  0North Bergen W2 D6  15.89%
 114  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 D33  0.00%
 538  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 D44  0.00%
 632  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 D66  0.00%

 0  25  20  14  13  3  1  6  0North Bergen W2 Cong 9 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 9 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 9 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 13 P  0.00%

 5456  652  609  585  559  33  19  33  1Totals - North Bergen Ward 2  11.95%

 619  98  90  90  84  7  4  8  0North Bergen W3 D1  15.83%
 596  90  82  79  69  9  2  6  0North Bergen W3 D2  15.10%
 738  190  179  174  174  13  5  8  0North Bergen W3 D3  25.75%
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 636  95  85  83  79  5  8  6  0North Bergen W3 D4  14.94%
 578  94  87  82  82  6  4  8  0North Bergen W3 D5  16.26%
 725  85  75  71  65  7  5  7  0North Bergen W3 D6  11.72%

 0  10  6  7  4  1  0  2  0North Bergen W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W3 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W3 P  0.00%

 3892  662  604  586  557  48  28  45  0Totals - North Bergen Ward 3  17.01%

 915  131  125  124  122  2  1  4  0North Bergen W4 D1  14.32%
 980  149  135  126  119  9  5  10  0North Bergen W4 D2  15.20%
 933  148  132  126  127  13  1  9  3North Bergen W4 D3  15.86%
 896  86  78  79  73  3  3  4  0North Bergen W4 D4  9.60%
 758  64  58  59  51  5  2  2  0North Bergen W4 D5  8.44%
 265  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 D33  0.00%

 0  18  14  12  14  4  1  5  0North Bergen W4 Cong 9 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 9 M  0.00%
 0  2  1  2  1  0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 9 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 13 P  0.00%

 4747  598  543  528  507  36  13  34  3Totals - North Bergen Ward 4  12.60%

 1005  206  199  189  187  9  6  10  1North Bergen W5 D1  20.50%
 753  154  147  140  142  10  6  8  0North Bergen W5 D2  20.45%
 935  183  169  164  156  16  3  15  0North Bergen W5 D3  19.57%
 880  116  108  108  109  7  2  4  0North Bergen W5 D4  13.18%

 1253  179  173  168  168  5  4  4  0North Bergen W5 D5  14.29%
 848  204  188  192  188  16  5  11  0North Bergen W5 D6  24.06%

 0  21  18  19  19  4  0  1  0North Bergen W5 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W5 M  0.00%
 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W5 P  0.00%
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 5674  1064  1002  980  969  67  26  53  1Totals - North Bergen Ward 5  18.75%

 784  77  72  68  64  5  2  6  0North Bergen W6 D1  9.82%
 860  87  72  75  63  6  6  9  1North Bergen W6 D2  10.12%

 1233  156  128  125  119  22  16  17  4North Bergen W6 D3  12.65%
 850  78  69  59  57  12  5  9  0North Bergen W6 D4  9.18%

 1058  124  116  113  108  5  5  6  0North Bergen W6 D5  11.72%
 0  13  12  12  11  1  0  0  0North Bergen W6 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W6 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W6 P  0.00%

 4785  535  469  452  422  51  34  47  5Totals - North Bergen Ward 6  11.18%

 1284  112  106  109  111  3  3  0  0North Bergen W7 D1  8.72%
 885  103  99  99  98  3  1  0  0North Bergen W7 D2  11.64%
 765  70  69  68  60  5  0  1  1North Bergen W7 D3  9.15%
 756  80  69  62  63  6  5  5  0North Bergen W7 D4  10.58%
 806  57  46  48  44  7  7  6  0North Bergen W7 D5  7.07%

 0  10  10  7  5  3  0  4  0North Bergen W7 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0North Bergen W7 M  0.00%
 0  1  1  1  1  0  0  0  0North Bergen W7 P  0.00%

 4496  433  400  394  382  27  16  16  1Totals - North Bergen Ward 7  9.63%

 33964  4558  4193  4053  3913  306  160  273  12Totals - North Bergen  13.42%

 33964  4558  4193  4053  3913  306  160  273  12Totals - Grand Totals  13.42%
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 748  219  71  116  59  72  117  85  70  0Secaucus W1 D1  29.28%
 763  167  50  67  45  38  72  102  57  0Secaucus W1 D2  21.89%
 432  84  25  39  24  23  40  40  16  0Secaucus W1 D3  19.44%
 557  83  25  39  29  28  34  41  15  0Secaucus W1 D4  14.90%
 435  86  35  32  16  33  46  44  26  0Secaucus W1 D5  19.77%

 0  29  4  11  8  13  18  12  5  0Secaucus W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Secaucus W1 M  0.00%
 0  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  1  0Secaucus W1 P  0.00%

 2935  669  211  305  181  207  327  324  190  0Totals - Secaucus Ward 1  22.79%

 1078  289  98  107  86  90  143  143  120  0Secaucus W2 D1  26.81%
 878  160  52  66  46  32  73  89  48  0Secaucus W2 D2  18.22%
 721  197  60  91  66  53  106  86  65  0Secaucus W2 D3  27.32%
 740  215  52  71  85  75  114  112  62  0Secaucus W2 D4  29.05%
 328  78  25  49  21  24  28  33  27  0Secaucus W2 D5  23.78%

 0  28  6  11  5  12  12  18  4  0Secaucus W2 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Secaucus W2 M  0.00%
 0  2  1  2  1  0  0  1  1  0Secaucus W2 P  0.00%

 3745  969  294  397  310  286  476  482  327  0Totals - Secaucus Ward 2  25.87%

 440  121  41  59  26  33  54  55  50  0Secaucus W3 D1  27.50%
 1516  178  99  62  42  19  73  76  62  0Secaucus W3 D2  11.74%
 776  193  64  112  54  43  73  87  72  0Secaucus W3 D3  24.87%
 698  177  57  90  56  61  91  74  37  0Secaucus W3 D4  25.36%

 0  14  5  6  6  3  7  8  1  0Secaucus W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Secaucus W3 M  0.00%
 0  5  2  3  2  0  2  2  2  0Secaucus W3 P  0.00%

 3430  688  268  332  186  159  300  302  224  0Totals - Secaucus Ward 3  20.06%

 10110  2326  773  1034  677  652  1103  1108  741  0Totals - Secaucus  23.01%
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 10110  2326  773  1034  677  652  1103  1108  741  0Totals - Grand Totals  23.01%
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 530  43  25  29  26  0Weehawken W1 D1  8.11%
 1053  126  106  103  101  2Weehawken W1 D2  11.97%
 517  72  45  45  46  0Weehawken W1 D3  13.93%
 590  59  42  42  45  0Weehawken W1 D4  10.00%

 0  14  14  14  14  0Weehawken W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Weehawken W1 M  0.00%
 0  1  0  0  0  0Weehawken W1 P  0.00%

 2690  315  232  233  232  2Totals - Weehawken Ward 1  11.71%

 528  28  12  12  11  0Weehawken W2 D1  5.30%
 682  38  24  22  22  1Weehawken W2 D2  5.57%
 789  59  38  40  35  0Weehawken W2 D3  7.48%
 701  73  60  61  59  2Weehawken W2 D4  10.41%

 0  20  16  16  16  0Weehawken W2 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Weehawken W2 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Weehawken W2 P  0.00%

 2700  218  150  151  143  3Totals - Weehawken Ward 2  8.07%

 1182  95  72  67  66  1Weehawken W3 D1  8.04%
 820  38  22  30  24  1Weehawken W3 D2  4.63%

 0  3  3  3  2  0Weehawken W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Weehawken W3 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Weekawken W3 P  0.00%

 2002  136  97  100  92  2Totals - Weehawken Ward 3  6.79%

 7392  669  479  484  467  7Totals - Weehawken  9.05%

 7392  669  479  484  467  7Totals - Grand Totals  9.05%
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 730  69  17  21Guttenberg W1 D1  9.45%
 925  116  23  33Guttenberg W1 D2  12.54%
 924  86  24  17Guttenberg W1 D3  9.31%
 502  61  14  10Guttenberg W1 D4  12.15%
 673  82  19  32Guttenberg W1 D5  12.18%

 1546  133  45  44Guttenberg W1 D6  8.60%
 0  31  16  5Guttenberg W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Guttenberg W1 M  0.00%
 0  3  0  0Guttenberg W1 P  0.00%

 5300  581  158  162Totals - Guttenberg Ward 1  10.96%

 5300  581  158  162Totals - Guttenberg  10.96%

 5300  581  158  162Totals - Grand Totals  10.96%
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 640  62  24  11Hoboken W1 D1  9.69%
 1259  168  92  44Hoboken W1 D2  13.34%
 848  55  23  16Hoboken W1 D3  6.49%
 953  41  15  6Hoboken W1 D4  4.30%
 930  22  11  8Hoboken W1 D5  2.37%
 791  71  29  7Hoboken W1 D6  8.98%
 680  24  12  6Hoboken W1 D7  3.53%

 0  45  30  8Hoboken W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Hoboken W1 M  0.00%
 0  3  1  2Hoboken W1 P  0.00%

 6101  491  237  108Totals - Hoboken Ward 1  8.05%

 708  54  20  18Hoboken W2 D1  7.63%
 932  90  34  21Hoboken W2 D2  9.66%

 1479  91  36  18Hoboken W2 D3  6.15%
 659  125  49  31Hoboken W2 D4  18.97%
 808  115  49  25Hoboken W2 D5  14.23%
 650  129  61  8Hoboken W2 D6  19.85%

 0  40  20  9Hoboken W2 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Hoboken W2 M  0.00%
 0  5  2  2Hoboken W2 P  0.00%

 5236  649  271  132Totals - Hoboken Ward 2  12.39%

 1005  112  60  19Hoboken W3 D1  11.14%
 995  234  114  45Hoboken W3 D2  23.52%

 1006  112  59  20Hoboken W3 D3  11.13%
 1499  142  71  30Hoboken W3 D4  9.47%
 1142  90  39  18Hoboken W3 D5  7.88%

 0  116  83  17Hoboken W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Hoboken W3 M  0.00%
 0  12  6  0Hoboken W3 P  0.00%
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 5647  818  432  149Totals - Hoboken Ward 3  14.49%

 1556  182  53  23Hoboken W4 D1  11.70%
 2112  156  66  28Hoboken W4 D2  7.39%
 1196  155  61  11Hoboken W4 D3  12.96%
 1371  215  103  5Hoboken W4 D4  15.68%

 0  197  143  12Hoboken W4 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Hoboken W4 M  0.00%
 0  15  10  2Hoboken W4 P  0.00%

 6235  920  436  81Totals - Hoboken Ward 4  14.76%

 684  85  44  19Hoboken W5 D1  12.43%
 615  99  37  18Hoboken W5 D2  16.10%
 777  107  42  33Hoboken W5 D3  13.77%
 690  76  24  21Hoboken W5 D4  11.01%
 783  97  39  13Hoboken W5 D5  12.39%

 1212  122  54  20Hoboken W5 D6  10.07%
 876  110  38  17Hoboken W5 D7  12.56%

 0  56  36  10Hoboken W5 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Hoboken W5 M  0.00%
 0  15  9  3Hoboken W5 P  0.00%

 5637  767  323  154Totals - Hoboken Ward 5  13.61%

 690  49  18  15Hoboken W6 D1  7.10%
 718  16  2  3Hoboken W6 D2  2.23%
 737  64  22  16Hoboken W6 D3  8.68%
 737  150  91  32Hoboken W6 D4  20.35%
 755  98  46  27Hoboken W6 D5  12.98%
 708  44  15  8Hoboken W6 D6  6.21%
 608  58  16  24Hoboken W6 D7  9.54%
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 0  35  22  7Hoboken W6 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Hoboken W6 M  0.00%
 0  1  0  1Hoboken W6 P  0.00%

 4953  515  232  133Totals - Hoboken Ward 6  10.40%

 33809  4160  1931  757Totals - Hoboken  12.30%

 33809  4160  1931  757Totals - Grand Totals  12.30%
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 0  2  1  1Kearny W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Kearny W1 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Kearny W1 P  0.00%

 839  50  12  15CSD KY W1 D1,2  5.96%
 854  57  17  31CSD KY W1 D3,4  6.67%
 481  34  7  21CSD KY W1 D5  7.07%
 433  22  13  5CSD KY W1 D6  5.08%

 1386  47  19  22CSD KY  W1 D7,8 W2 D4  3.39%

 3993  212  69  95Totals - Kearny Ward 1  5.31%

 0  21  13  2Kearny W2 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Kearny W2 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Kearny W2 P  0.00%

 1475  88  44  37CSD KY W2 D1,2,3  5.97%
 1028  37  13  18CSD KY W2 D5,6  3.60%

 2503  146  70  57Totals - Kearny Ward 2  5.83%

 0  9  3  4Kearny W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Kearny W3 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Kearny W3 P  0.00%

 1810  281  145  98CSD KY W3 D1,2,3  15.52%
 1124  154  65  69CSD KY W3 D4,9  13.70%
 633  77  31  34CSD KY W3 D5  12.16%
 532  46  18  16CSD KY W3 D6  8.65%

 1151  66  26  29CSD KY W3 D7,8  5.73%

 5250  633  288  250Totals - Kearny Ward 3  12.06%

 0  4  0  2Kearny W4 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Kearny W4 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Kearny W4 P  0.00%
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 1757  151  78  51CSD KY W4 D1,3,4  8.59%
 770  41  14  23CSD KY W4 D2  5.32%

 1497  75  33  25CSD KY W4 D 5,7  5.01%
 658  51  19  20CSD KY W4 D6  7.75%

 4682  322  144  121Totals - Kearny Ward 4  6.88%

 16428  1313  571  523Totals - Kearny  7.99%

 16428  1313  571  523Totals - Grand Totals  7.99%
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 805  198  10  154North Bergen W1 D1  24.60%
 967  62  6  40North Bergen W1 D2  6.41%
 924  82  17  45North Bergen W1 D3  8.87%
 761  74  16  34North Bergen W1 D4  9.72%
 758  80  7  57North Bergen W1 D5  10.55%
 699  96  13  58North Bergen W1 D6  13.73%

 0  20  2  13North Bergen W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W1 M  0.00%
 0  2  0  2North Bergen W1 P  0.00%

 4914  614  71  403Totals - North Bergen Ward 1  12.49%

 579  64  6  48North Bergen W2 D1  11.05%
 647  87  7  55North Bergen W2 D2  13.45%
 613  101  3  77North Bergen W2 D3  16.48%
 660  115  9  63North Bergen W2 D4  17.42%
 880  134  7  91North Bergen W2 D5  15.23%
 793  126  10  101North Bergen W2 D6  15.89%
 114  0  0  0North Bergen W2 D33  0.00%
 538  0  0  0North Bergen W2 D44  0.00%
 632  0  0  0North Bergen W2 D66  0.00%

 0  25  5  18North Bergen W2 Cong 9 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 9 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 9 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W2 Cong 13 P  0.00%

 5456  652  47  453Totals - North Bergen Ward 2  11.95%

 619  98  5  64North Bergen W3 D1  15.83%
 596  90  10  56North Bergen W3 D2  15.10%
 738  190  12  150North Bergen W3 D3  25.75%

4/24/2008 33Page 



Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk

2008 Annual School Board Election  Official Results                   

April 15, 2008                     
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 636  95  15  65North Bergen W3 D4  14.94%
 578  94  3  70North Bergen W3 D5  16.26%
 725  85  16  47North Bergen W3 D6  11.72%

 0  10  2  6North Bergen W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W3 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W3 P  0.00%

 3892  662  63  458Totals - North Bergen Ward 3  17.01%

 915  131  6  84North Bergen W4 D1  14.32%
 980  149  25  78North Bergen W4 D2  15.20%
 933  148  18  103North Bergen W4 D3  15.86%
 896  86  11  43North Bergen W4 D4  9.60%
 758  64  10  42North Bergen W4 D5  8.44%
 265  0  0  0North Bergen W4 D33  0.00%

 0  18  5  11North Bergen W4 Cong 9 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 9 M  0.00%
 0  2  0  1North Bergen W4 Cong 9 P  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 13 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 13 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W4 Cong 13 P  0.00%

 4747  598  75  362Totals - North Bergen Ward 4  12.60%

 1005  206  20  123North Bergen W5 D1  20.50%
 753  154  8  119North Bergen W5 D2  20.45%
 935  183  17  114North Bergen W5 D3  19.57%
 880  116  6  89North Bergen W5 D4  13.18%

 1253  179  13  127North Bergen W5 D5  14.29%
 848  204  6  150North Bergen W5 D6  24.06%

 0  21  6  8North Bergen W5 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W5 M  0.00%
 0  1  0  0North Bergen W5 P  0.00%
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 5674  1064  76  730Totals - North Bergen Ward 5  18.75%

 784  77  13  45North Bergen W6 D1  9.82%
 860  87  12  50North Bergen W6 D2  10.12%

 1233  156  19  84North Bergen W6 D3  12.65%
 850  78  10  45North Bergen W6 D4  9.18%

 1058  124  12  78North Bergen W6 D5  11.72%
 0  13  0  9North Bergen W6 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W6 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W6 P  0.00%

 4785  535  66  311Totals - North Bergen Ward 6  11.18%

 1284  112  4  84North Bergen W7 D1  8.72%
 885  103  8  75North Bergen W7 D2  11.64%
 765  70  7  41North Bergen W7 D3  9.15%
 756  80  7  49North Bergen W7 D4  10.58%
 806  57  3  20North Bergen W7 D5  7.07%

 0  10  2  6North Bergen W7 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0North Bergen W7 M  0.00%
 0  1  0  1North Bergen W7 P  0.00%

 4496  433  31  276Totals - North Bergen Ward 7  9.63%

 33964  4558  429  2993Totals - North Bergen  13.42%

 33964  4558  429  2993Totals - Grand Totals  13.42%
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 748  219  74  53Secaucus W1 D1  29.28%
 763  167  67  46Secaucus W1 D2  21.89%
 432  84  19  29Secaucus W1 D3  19.44%
 557  83  27  29Secaucus W1 D4  14.90%
 435  86  31  25Secaucus W1 D5  19.77%

 0  29  10  14Secaucus W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Secaucus W1 M  0.00%
 0  1  1  0Secaucus W1 P  0.00%

 2935  669  229  196Totals - Secaucus Ward 1  22.79%

 1078  289  116  82Secaucus W2 D1  26.81%
 878  160  70  38Secaucus W2 D2  18.22%
 721  197  72  65Secaucus W2 D3  27.32%
 740  215  80  74Secaucus W2 D4  29.05%
 328  78  21  27Secaucus W2 D5  23.78%

 0  28  15  5Secaucus W2 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Secaucus W2 M  0.00%
 0  2  1  0Secaucus W2 P  0.00%

 3745  969  375  291Totals - Secaucus Ward 2  25.87%

 440  121  59  30Secaucus W3 D1  27.50%
 1516  178  77  40Secaucus W3 D2  11.74%
 776  193  58  52Secaucus W3 D3  24.87%
 698  177  47  63Secaucus W3 D4  25.36%

 0  14  7  4Secaucus W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Secaucus W3 M  0.00%
 0  5  3  0Secaucus W3 P  0.00%

 3430  688  251  189Totals - Secaucus Ward 3  20.06%

 10110  2326  855  676Totals - Secaucus  23.01%
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N
o

Y
e
s

%
  
T

u
rn

o
u

t

B
a
ll
o

ts
 C

a
s

t

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

 V
o

te
rs

 10110  2326  855  676Totals - Grand Totals  23.01%
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 530  43  30  10Weehawken W1 D1  8.11%
 1053  126  89  26Weehawken W1 D2  11.97%
 517  72  32  33Weehawken W1 D3  13.93%
 590  59  39  16Weehawken W1 D4  10.00%

 0  14  9  2Weehawken W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weehawken W1 M  0.00%
 0  1  1  0Weehawken W1 P  0.00%

 2690  315  200  87Totals - Weehawken Ward 1  11.71%

 528  28  13  13Weehawken W2 D1  5.30%
 682  38  22  15Weehawken W2 D2  5.57%
 789  59  34  24Weehawken W2 D3  7.48%
 701  73  54  9Weehawken W2 D4  10.41%

 0  20  15  3Weehawken W2 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weehawken W2 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weehawken W2 P  0.00%

 2700  218  138  64Totals - Weehawken Ward 2  8.07%

 1182  95  71  19Weehawken W3 D1  8.04%
 820  38  27  7Weehawken W3 D2  4.63%

 0  3  3  0Weehawken W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weehawken W3 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weekawken W3 P  0.00%

 2002  136  101  26Totals - Weehawken Ward 3  6.79%

 7392  669  439  177Totals - Weehawken  9.05%

 7392  669  439  177Totals - Grand Totals  9.05%

4/24/2008 38Page 



Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk

2008 Annual School Board Election  Official Results                   

April 15, 2008                     

WEEHAWKEN PUBLIC QUESTION #2
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 530  43  30  11Weehawken W1 D1  8.11%
 1053  126  85  25Weehawken W1 D2  11.97%
 517  72  30  26Weehawken W1 D3  13.93%
 590  59  36  12Weehawken W1 D4  10.00%

 0  14  9  2Weehawken W1 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weehawken W1 M  0.00%
 0  1  1  0Weehawken W1 P  0.00%

 2690  315  191  76Totals - Weehawken Ward 1  11.71%

 528  28  15  13Weehawken W2 D1  5.30%
 682  38  23  13Weehawken W2 D2  5.57%
 789  59  34  21Weehawken W2 D3  7.48%
 701  73  52  7Weehawken W2 D4  10.41%

 0  20  16  2Weehawken W2 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weehawken W2 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weehawken W2 P  0.00%

 2700  218  140  56Totals - Weehawken Ward 2  8.07%

 1182  95  70  15Weehawken W3 D1  8.04%
 820  38  28  8Weehawken W3 D2  4.63%

 0  3  3  0Weehawken W3 A  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weehawken W3 M  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Weekawken W3 P  0.00%

 2002  136  101  23Totals - Weehawken Ward 3  6.79%

 7392  669  432  155Totals - Weehawken  9.05%

 7392  669  432  155Totals - Grand Totals  9.05%
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